

CS No. **1465**/16
04.01.2019

Present : Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for applicant.
None for defendants.

Steps not taken. Issue summons for settlement of issues to defendant no. 3 and defendant no. 5 to 11 on filing of PF / RC for next date of hearing.

Re-list the matter for appearance of defendant no. 3 and defendant no. 5 to 11 / reply / arguments on application under Section 151 CPC on 23.02.2019.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ-04(East District) KKD
Delhi/04.01.2019